SPECIALTY DRINKS

Passion Fruit

& Pineapple Mango  Lemon Grass Lychee Lotus Cheese  Thai Dragon Fruit Sai Gon House  Brown Sugar
Green Tea Green Tea Peach Tea Green Tea Foam Green Tea Green Tea Lemon Tea Milk Tea Milk Tea
$5.99 $5.99 $5.99 $5.99 $6.80 $5.99 $5.99 $5.99 $6.75 $6.75

TOPPINGS - S1 extra
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MILK TEA

M1.
M2.
M3.
M4.
M5.
M6.
M7.
MS8.
M39.

House milk tea

Original Thai green Tea

Original Thai red tea

Jasmine milk tea

Matcha milk tea

Taro milk tea

Chocolate milk tea

Beautiful oolong milk tea
Brown sugar milk tea/fresh milk

M10. Roasted rice milk tea

CHEESE FOAM

El. Roasted rice tea cheese foam
E2.  Oolong tea cheese foam

E3. Peach tea cheese foam

E4. Rose oolong cheese foam

E5.  Matcha cheese foam

E6.  Spring oolong cheese foam
£7. Beautiful oolong cheese foam
E8. Green tea cheese foam

£9. Lotus cheese foam
COFFEE

C1. Ice black coffee

2. Ice Viet milk coffee

3. Salted cheese coffee

c4, Coconut coffee

C5. Bac xiu coffee

$6.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$5.75
$6.75
$6.30

$6.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$5.75
$6.75

$6.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$6.30

FRUIT TEA
F1. House milk tea $6.75
F2.  Original Thai green Tea $5.75
F3.  Original Thai red tea $5.75
F4. Jasmine milk tea $5.75
F5.  Matcha milk tea $6.30
F6.  Taro milk tea $6.30
F7.  Chocolate milk tea $6.30
F8.  Beautiful oolong milk tea $5.75
Fo.  Brown sugar milk tea/fresh milk  $6.75
F10. Roasted rice milk tea $6.30
TOPPINGS

+ Black boba + Crystal boba

+ Lychee jelly + Coffee felly

+ Aloe Vera + Mango jelly

+ Strawberry jelly + Passion fruit felly

+ House pudding

+ House cheese ball

CLASSIC BEIGNETS
(4 pieces)
$7.75

POPCORN CHICKEN
(1 order)
$5.99

FINGERS BEIGNETS
(1 order)
$7.50

PETIT BEIGNETS
(1 order)
$7.25

SNAC

MINI SHRIMP EGGROLLS FRIES
(10 pieces) (1 order)
$5.99 $4.99



